
Red Devil Golf ’03
KayDee
Leitner

KayDee is a fresh-
man. She is the daugh-
ter of Debbie Ream
and Jerry Leitner and
Deb Parker.

Brent
Stallman

Brent is a freshman.
He is the son of Tim
Stallman and Cas-
sandra Holdeman.

Jesse
Juenemann
Jesse is a freshman.

He is the son of Dave
and Joyce Juenemann.

Jonathon
Richards

Jonathon is a fresh-
man. He is the son of
Barry and Patti
Richards.

Marci
Matchett

Marci is a freshman.
She is the daughter of
Marvin and Millie
Matchett.

Jeremy
Tally

Jeremy is a fresh-
man. He is the son of
Eugene and Tonya
Tally.
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Coach
Dick Ahlberg.

Amstar Electric Inc.
Rt. 2, Box 46—Oberlin— 785-475-2345

Ultimate Fertilizer Co
139 W. Hall — Oberlin — 785-475-2121

United Northwest
Federal Credit Union

117 S. Penn—Oberlin—785-475-2322

R.J. Metcalf  Real Estate
785-475-2111

R.J. Metcalf, Broker 181 S. Penn Ave.- Oberlin, KS
www.metcalfrealestate.com Carolyn Burtis, Assoc. Broker 108 E. Ash – Oberlin – 785-475-2245

Order your subscription today!
170 S. Penn—Oberlin—785-475-2206

We wish
the Best of Luck

 to all our area athletes:

The Oberlin Red Devils
The Jennings Coyotes
The Herndon Beavers

The Golden Plains Bulldogs

Decatur Association

Oberlin
Golf Schedule

Tuesday, April 15 ....at Goodland ........ 2 p.m.
Thursday, April. 17 .at Phillipsburg ..... 1 p.m
Tuesday, April 22 ....at McCook........... 9:30 a.m.
Friday, April 25 .......at Hill City ............ 3 p.m.
Saturday, April 26 ...Oberlin Invit. ........ 9:30 a.m.
Tuesday, April 29 ....at Hoxie ............... 3 p.m.
Saturday, May 3 .....at Atwood ............ 9 a.m.
Monday, May 5 .......TMP at Hays ....... p9 a.m.
Thursday, May 8 .....at Colby ............... 3 p.m.
Friday, May 16 ........League ................ 3 p.m.
Monday, May 19 .....Regionals ............ 9 a.m.
Tuesday, May 27 ....State ................... 8 a.m.


